Australian Plastic Profiles Pty Ltd
Australian Plastic
Profiles Pty Ltd
COMMUNICATIONS CONDUIT 4.5 METRE - WHITE
(BRANDED COMMUNICATIONS) SUITABLE FOR NBN AND OTHER NETWORKS
Meets all NBN specifications
PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL
SIZE (mm)
MEAN O.D
DM (MM)
ØA
WALL
THICKNESS
(mm) T
EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
(m)
SOCKET
LENGTH
(mm) I
BUNDLE
QTY
CRATE
QTY
NBN20WH4500 20 ID 26.8 1.55 4.5 38 10 730
NBN50WH4500 50 ID 60.4 3.1 4.5 64 1 175
NBN100WH4500 100 114.2 4.5 4.5 100 1 54
AUSTEL COMMUNICATIONS - WHITE
(BRANDED TELECOMMUNICATIONS) - MANUFACTURED TO AS/NZS 2053.2:2011, AUSTEL SPECIFICATIONS TS009
PRODUCT CODE NOMINAL
SIZE (mm)
MEAN O.D
DM (MM)
ØA
WALL
THICKNESS
(mm) T
EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
(m)
SOCKET
LENGTH
(mm) I
BUNDLE
QTY
CRATE
QTY
RC20TELWH 20 20 1.8 4 30 10 1370
RC25TELWH 25 25 1.8 4 30 10 780
RC32TELWH 32 32 2.1 4 35 10 460
RC50TELWH 50 50 2.8 4 50 5 280
RC80TELWH 80 89 3.5 6 75 1 88
RC100TELWH 100 114.0 4.5 6 100 1 54
RC100HDWH/6M 100 114.0 5.9 6 100 1 54
RC150HDWH/GM 150 160.0 8.3 6 125 1 26
COMMUNICATIONS BENDS
PRODUCT CODE SIZE (mm) DEGREE
ANGLE aº
C’LINE RADIUS
R (mm)
LENGTH L
(mm)
MIN
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NBN
COMPATIBLE
LSB20WH 20 Austel 90 150 303 1 20
LSB25WH 25 Austel 90 150 302 1 10
HSB32WH 32 Austel 45 312 340 1 30
LSB32WH 32 Austel 90 312 550 1 25
QSB50WH 50 Austel 22.5 600 350 1 _
HSB50WH 50 Austel 45 320 385 1 15
LSB50WH 50 Austel 90 320 570 1 10
LSB50WH600 50 Austel 90 600 1040 1 _
HSB80WH 80 Austel 45 550 650 1 _
LSB80WH 80 Austel 90 550 1080 1 _
NBNLSB20WHSHORT 20mm ID 90 100 236 1 15 YES
NBNLSB20WH 20mm ID 90 305 565 1 30 YES
NBNSSB50WH 50mm ID 15 305 185 1 30 YES
NBNQSB50WH 50mm ID 22.5 305 240 1 30 YES
NBNHSB50WH 50mm ID 45 305 410 1 12 YES
NBNLSB50WH 50mm ID 90 305 670 1 20 YES
ESB1.8M100WH 100 11.25 1800 565 1 _ YES
QSB100WH800 100 22.5 800 530 1 9 YES
QSB100WH 100 22.5 1200 710 1 _ YES
TSB100WH 100 30 1200 830 1 _ YES
HSB100WH 100 45 600 730 1 _
HSB100WH800 100 45 800 825 1 _ YES
LSB100WH 100 90 508 1040 1 _
LSB100WH800 100 90 800 1350 1 _ YES
LSB1.2M100WH 100 90 1200 2000 1 _ YES
LSB150WH 150 90 760 1580 1 _
PIT BUSHES &
BELL MOUTHS - WHITE
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
LENGTH
L (mm)
MIN
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NBN
COMPATIBLE
BM50CWH 50 Austel 54 1
BM80CWH 80 Austel 150 1
BM100CWH 100 126 1 YES
BM150CWH 150 232 1
BU20WH 20 ID 30 1 100 YES
BU50WH 50 ID 37 1 180 YES
BU100WH 100 60 1 30 YES
END CAPS
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
LENGTH
L (mm)
MIN
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NBN
COMPATIBLE
RCC20IDWH 20 ID 20 1 100 YES
RCC50IDWH 50 ID 27 1 10 YES
RCC100WH 100 35 1 50 YES
COMMUNICATION COUPLINGS
PRODUCT
CODE
SIZE
(mm)
LENGTH
L (mm)
MIN
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NBN
COMPATIBLE
JC20WH 20 Austel 44 50 50
JC25WH 25 Austel 56 40 40
JC32GR (grey) 32 Austel 54 40 40
JC50GR (grey) 50 Austel 84 10 10
JC80WH 80 Austel 235 1
JC20IDWH 20mm ID 45 50 50 YES
JC50IDWH 50mm ID 75 1 5 YES
JC100WH 100 206 1 YES
SC100WH 100
Slip coupling 206 1 YES
JC6350IDWH 63mm PE -
50mm ID PVC 165 1 YES
JC110100WH 110mm PE -
100mm PVC 206 1 YES